
#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHUPBACH, Kenslea Kiowa South Barb 18.36 10

2 ZIEMANN, Liv Kingman High Sch 21.49 8

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SWONGER, Austin Kiowa South Barb 17.24 10

2 HEMBREE, Jamison Pratt High School 19.22 8

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WINKLEPLECK, Kaidee Pratt High School 13.89  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 COGGINS, Reignie Kiowa South Barb 14.29  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SHINLIVER, Emery Medicine Lodge Hi 14.34  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CUNNINGHAM, Claire Medicine Lodge Hi 14.40  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 MENDOZA, Andrea Chaparral High Sc 14.95  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 SCHREINER, Abby Medicine Lodge Hi 15.37  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 TURNEY, Ahna Clearwater High S 15.39  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 REYNOSA, Lilly Medicine Lodge Hi 15.69  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 BAILEY, Emersyn Pratt High School 15.82  (NW) 1(3)

10 RUIZ, Kalianna Medicine Lodge Hi 16.23  (NW) 2(7)

11 HERNANDEZ, Isabella Medicine Lodge Hi 16.45  (NW) 1(4)

12 VILLIERIEILLE, Audrey Clearwater High S 16.84  (NW) 1(5)

13 MCMILLAN, Angelina Attica High School 16.99  (NW) 1(6)

14 ROMME, Nicole Kingman High Sch 21.69  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MENDOZA, Andrea Chaparral High Sc 14.95

2 TURNEY, Ahna Clearwater High S 15.39

3 BAILEY, Emersyn Pratt High School 15.82

4 HERNANDEZ, Isabella Medicine Lodge Hi 16.45

5 VILLIERIEILLE, Audrey Clearwater High S 16.84

6 MCMILLAN, Angelina Attica High School 16.99

7 ROMME, Nicole Kingman High Sch 21.69

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WINKLEPLECK, Kaidee Pratt High School 13.89

2 COGGINS, Reignie Kiowa South Barb 14.29

3 SHINLIVER, Emery Medicine Lodge Hi 14.34

4 CUNNINGHAM, Claire Medicine Lodge Hi 14.40

5 SCHREINER, Abby Medicine Lodge Hi 15.37

6 REYNOSA, Lilly Medicine Lodge Hi 15.69

7 RUIZ, Kalianna Medicine Lodge Hi 16.23

#6 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FARR, Braxx Unattached 12.17  (NW) 4(1)

2 RINKE, Evan Medicine Lodge Hi 12.25  (NW) 4(2) 10

3 MANHEIM, Noah Clearwater High S 12.93  (NW) 4(3) 8

4 AUSTIN, Madden Pratt High School 13.32  (NW) 4(4) 6

5 SANCHEZ, Sydmel Pratt High School 13.35  (NW) 4(5) 5

6 INGLES, Abed Pratt High School 13.42  (NW) 3(1) 4

7 DEVINEY, Max Attica High School 13.46  (NW) 1(1) 3

8 MANTEY, Wyatt Medicine Lodge Hi 13.55  (NW) 3(2) 1.5

8 STONE, Slayton Medicine Lodge Hi 13.55  (NW) 4(6) 1.5

10 COVERDALE, Jordan Clearwater High S 13.57  (NW) 3(3)

11 KIRKWOOD, Wrangler Clearwater High S 13.72  (NW) 3(4)

12 ADELHARDT, Jermiah Kingman High Sch 13.79  (NW) 2(1)

13 SANCHEZ, Daniel Kingman High Sch 14.19  (NW) 2(2)

14 GRAGG, Devon Kingman High Sch 14.29  (NW) 3(5)

15 CASTELLANOS, Bryan Pratt High School 14.35  (NW) 3(6)

16 CLARK, Tayten Kingman High Sch 14.49  (NW) 2(3)

17 VENEGAS, Luis Pratt High School 14.98  (NW) 3(7)

18 HENNING, Tucker Kingman High Sch 15.09  (NW) 2(4)

19 LOESCH, Waylon Attica High School 15.11  (NW) 1(2)

20 SHANKLE, Camyron Kingman High Sch 15.62  (NW) 2(5)

21 FELKINS, Lowgan Kingman High Sch 16.48  (NW) 1(3)

SCHREINER, Jack Medicine Lodge Hi NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEVINEY, Max Attica High School 13.46

2 LOESCH, Waylon Attica High School 15.11

3 FELKINS, Lowgan Kingman High Sch 16.48

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ADELHARDT, Jermiah Kingman High Sch 13.79

2 SANCHEZ, Daniel Kingman High Sch 14.19

3 CLARK, Tayten Kingman High Sch 14.49

4 HENNING, Tucker Kingman High Sch 15.09

5 SHANKLE, Camyron Kingman High Sch 15.62

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 INGLES, Abed Pratt High School 13.42

2 MANTEY, Wyatt Medicine Lodge Hi 13.55

3 COVERDALE, Jordan Clearwater High S 13.57

4 KIRKWOOD, Wrangler Clearwater High S 13.72

5 GRAGG, Devon Kingman High Sch 14.29

6 CASTELLANOS, Bryan Pratt High School 14.35

7 VENEGAS, Luis Pratt High School 14.98

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FARR, Braxx Unattached 12.17

2 RINKE, Evan Medicine Lodge Hi 12.25
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#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MANHEIM, Noah Clearwater High S 12.93

4 AUSTIN, Madden Pratt High School 13.32

5 SANCHEZ, Sydmel Pratt High School 13.35

6 STONE, Slayton Medicine Lodge Hi 13.55

SCHREINER, Jack Medicine Lodge Hi NT

#7 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GATZ, Leah Pratt High School 6:38.90 10

2 MESSICK, Cadence Pratt High School 6:45.30 8

3 DAY, Madisyn Medicine Lodge Hi 6:59.00 6

4 RIEDEL, Blakelyn Pratt High School 8:06.20 5

#8 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MACKINNEY, Joshua Kiowa South Barb 4:52.36 10

2 PEREZ, David Pratt High School 5:45.18 8

3 ROBBINS, Caleb Pratt High School 5:45.25 6

4 NELSON, Konner Attica High School 5:49.39 5

5 HAAS, Ryan Pratt High School 5:55.65 4

6 LACY, Cody Kiowa South Barb 6:11.62 3

#9 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Medicine Lodge High School (A) 55.05 10

2 Kingman High School (A) 58.15 8

#10 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Clearwater High School (A) 50.33 10

2 Kingman High School (A) 51.30 8

3 Pratt High School (A) 51.53 6

4 Attica High School (A) 51.68 5

#11 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 COGGINS, Reignie Kiowa South Barb 1:05.56 10

2 HAGGARD, Zoe Chaparral High Sc 1:11.03 8

3 MENDOZA, Andrea Chaparral High Sc 1:14.86 6

4 MACKINNEY, Danielle Kiowa South Barb 1:17.00 5

5 PARKER, Noreece Clearwater High S 1:19.84 4

6 REYNOSA, Lilly Medicine Lodge Hi 1:33.16 3

#12 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TURNER, Leo Kiowa South Barb 56.33 10

2 WEIDMAN, Brayden Clearwater High S 58.17 8

3 AUSTIN, Madden Pratt High School 1:01.26 6

#12 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 SWINGLE, Chase Chaparral High Sc 1:02.29 5

5 RICHMEIER, Tristan Attica High School 1:03.09 4

#13 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHUPBACH, Kenslea Kiowa South Barb 52.89 10

#14 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SWONGER, Austin Kiowa South Barb 43.75 10

2 MANTEY, Wyatt Medicine Lodge Hi 49.03 8

3 HEMBREE, Jamison Pratt High School 49.10 6

4 SULLIVAN, Isaac Pratt High School 51.83 5

5 THIMESCH, Laken Kingman High Sch 53.49 4

#15 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROBERTS, Brystal Pratt High School 2:42.42 10

2 GATZ, Leah Pratt High School 2:55.75 8

3 HAGGARD, Zoe Chaparral High Sc 3:12.98 6

4 PETTIT, Grace Medicine Lodge Hi 3:55.08 5

5 ROMME, Nicole Kingman High Sch 3:59.57 4

MESSICK, Cadence Pratt High School NT

#16 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CANTRELL, Garen Kiowa South Barb 2:06.50 2(1) 10

2 DEEDS, August Pratt High School 2:15.19 2(2) 8

3 LARA, Ezra Pratt High School 2:15.35 2(3) 6

4 PEREZ, David Pratt High School 2:20.18 2(4) 5

5 ROMME, Donald Kingman High Sch 2:22.99 2(5) 4

6 NAVA, Emir Chaparral High Sc 2:28.39 1(1) 3

7 DOMNICK, Hayden Attica High School 2:29.16 1(2) 2

8 CLARK, Tayten Kingman High Sch 2:38.20 1(3) 1

9 SWINGLE, Chase Chaparral High Sc 2:39.00 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NAVA, Emir Chaparral High Sc 2:28.39

2 DOMNICK, Hayden Attica High School 2:29.16

3 CLARK, Tayten Kingman High Sch 2:38.20

4 SWINGLE, Chase Chaparral High Sc 2:39.00

Section 2 of 2

1 CANTRELL, Garen Kiowa South Barb 2:06.50

2 DEEDS, August Pratt High School 2:15.19

3 LARA, Ezra Pratt High School 2:15.35
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#16 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 PEREZ, David Pratt High School 2:20.18

5 ROMME, Donald Kingman High Sch 2:22.99

#17 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WINKLEPLECK, Kaidee Pratt High School 28.22  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 COGGINS, Reignie Kiowa South Barb 29.46  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BALLARD, Reese Pratt High School 29.75  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 PARKER, Noreece Clearwater High S 31.10  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 VASQUEZ, Lyndsay Medicine Lodge Hi 31.60  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 TURNEY, Ahna Clearwater High S 31.80  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 REYNOSA, Lilly Medicine Lodge Hi 31.85  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 CAMPLIN, Phoebe Kingman High Sch 32.38  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 MENDOZA, Andrea Chaparral High Sc 32.70  (NW) 1(3)

10 BAILEY, Emersyn Pratt High School 33.13  (NW) 1(4)

11 SCHELLING, Denali Pratt High School 34.78  (NW) 1(5)

12 VILLIERIEILLE, Audrey Clearwater High S 35.49  (NW) 2(7)

SCHREINER, Abby Medicine Lodge Hi NT  (NW) 1

CUNNINGHAM, Claire Medicine Lodge Hi NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 VASQUEZ, Lyndsay Medicine Lodge Hi 31.60

2 CAMPLIN, Phoebe Kingman High Sch 32.38

3 MENDOZA, Andrea Chaparral High Sc 32.70

4 BAILEY, Emersyn Pratt High School 33.13

5 SCHELLING, Denali Pratt High School 34.78

SCHREINER, Abby Medicine Lodge Hi NT

CUNNINGHAM, Claire Medicine Lodge Hi NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WINKLEPLECK, Kaidee Pratt High School 28.22

2 COGGINS, Reignie Kiowa South Barb 29.46

3 BALLARD, Reese Pratt High School 29.75

4 PARKER, Noreece Clearwater High S 31.10

5 TURNEY, Ahna Clearwater High S 31.80

6 REYNOSA, Lilly Medicine Lodge Hi 31.85

7 VILLIERIEILLE, Audrey Clearwater High S 35.49

#18 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TUGAY, Aljhon Kingman High Sch 22.26  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 RUIZ, Ke'veon Unattached 25.26  (NW) 3(1)

3 MANHEIM, Noah Clearwater High S 26.03  (NW) 3(2) 8

4 RINKE, Evan Medicine Lodge Hi 26.46  (NW) 3(3) 6

5 INGLES, Abed Pratt High School 27.16  (NW) 2(2) 5

6 DENISON, Josh Kingman High Sch 27.59  (NW) 2(3) 4

7 COVERDALE, Jordan Clearwater High S 27.64  (NW) 2(4) 3

#18 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 BUTTERFIELD, Quindale Chaparral High Sc 27.69  (NW) 1(1) 2

9 WEIDMAN, Brayden Clearwater High S 27.96  (NW) 3(4) 1

10 SANCHEZ, Sydmel Pratt High School 28.09  (NW) 2(5)

11 ADELHARDT, Jermiah Kingman High Sch 28.62  (NW) 1(2)

12 KIRKWOOD, Wrangler Clearwater High S 28.93  (NW) 3(5)

13 GRAGG, Devon Kingman High Sch 29.02  (NW) 1(3)

14 VENEGAS, Luis Pratt High School 29.98  (NW) 2(6)

15 BRITTAN, Mark Chaparral High Sc 33.46  (NW) 1(4)

CASTELLANOS, Bryan Pratt High School NT  (NW) 2

TURNER, Leo Kiowa South Barb NT  (NW) 3

FARR, Braxx Unattached NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BUTTERFIELD, Quindale Chaparral High Sc 27.69

2 ADELHARDT, Jermiah Kingman High Sch 28.62

3 GRAGG, Devon Kingman High Sch 29.02

4 BRITTAN, Mark Chaparral High Sc 33.46

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TUGAY, Aljhon Kingman High Sch 22.26

2 INGLES, Abed Pratt High School 27.16

3 DENISON, Josh Kingman High Sch 27.59

4 COVERDALE, Jordan Clearwater High S 27.64

5 SANCHEZ, Sydmel Pratt High School 28.09

6 VENEGAS, Luis Pratt High School 29.98

CASTELLANOS, Bryan Pratt High School NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUIZ, Ke'veon Unattached 25.26

2 MANHEIM, Noah Clearwater High S 26.03

3 RINKE, Evan Medicine Lodge Hi 26.46

4 WEIDMAN, Brayden Clearwater High S 27.96

5 KIRKWOOD, Wrangler Clearwater High S 28.93

TURNER, Leo Kiowa South Barb NT

FARR, Braxx Unattached NT

#19 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DAY, Madisyn Medicine Lodge Hi 14:39.14 10

2 HASKETT, Emmersyn Pratt High School 14:41.75 8

#20 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MACKINNEY, Joshua Kiowa South Barb 10:14.28 10

2 ROBBINS, Caleb Pratt High School 12:44.88 8

3 KENDALL, Aj Pratt High School 12:59.90 6

4 LACY, Cody Kiowa South Barb 14:38.29 5
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#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pratt High School (A) 4:38.43 10

#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kiowa South Barber High School (A) 3:48.33 10

2 Pratt High School (A) 3:57.79 8

3 Medicine Lodge High School (A) 4:06.29 6

4 Attica High School (A) 4:29.63 5

#23 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RUIZ, Kalianna Medicine Lodge Hi4' 4" 10

2 HERNANDEZ, Isabella Medicine Lodge Hi3' 8" 8

#24 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MANS, Mason Attica High School 5' 2" 10

THIMESCH, Laken Kingman High SchNH

#26 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MONROE, Jon Attica High School 11' 0" 10

2 LOESCH, Waylon Attica High School 8' 6" 8

SHKLAR, Cody Kiowa South Barb NH

#27 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VASQUEZ, Lyndsay Medicine Lodge Hi14' 10"  (NW) 10

2 CUNNINGHAM, Claire Medicine Lodge Hi14' 9"  (NW) 8

3 SHINLIVER, Emery Medicine Lodge Hi14' 01 /2  (NW) 6

4 DEFFENBAUGH, Summer Kingman High Sch13' 6"  (NW) 5

5 RUIZ, Kalianna Medicine Lodge Hi13' 3"  (NW) 3.5

5 BALLARD, Reese Pratt High School 13' 3"  (NW) 3.5

7 PARKER, Noreece Clearwater High S 12' 91 /2  (NW) 2

8 CAMPLIN, Phoebe Kingman High Sch12' 8"  (NW) 1

9 WINKLEPLECK, Kaidee Pratt High School 12' 7"  (NW)

10 BAILEY, Emersyn Pratt High School 12' 4"  (NW)

11 ZIEMANN, Liv Kingman High Sch11' 93 /4  (NW)

12 SCHELLING, Denali Pratt High School 11' 6"  (NW)

13 MCMILLAN, Angelina Attica High School 11' 41 /2  (NW)

14 ROMME, Nicole Kingman High Sch8' 2"  (NW)

#28 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RUIZ, Ke'veon Unattached 19' 5"  (NW)

2 FARR, Braxx Unattached 18' 8"  (NW)

3 STONE, Slayton Medicine Lodge Hi16' 4"  (NW) 10

#28 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4 TUGAY, Aljhon Kingman High Sch16' 01 /4  (NW) 8

5 DEEDS, August Pratt High School 15' 113 /4  (NW) 6

6 NAVA, Emir Chaparral High Sc 15' 71 /2  (NW) 5

7 DOMNICK, Hayden Attica High School 15' 51 /2  (NW) 4

8 ROMME, Donald Kingman High Sch15' 21 /2  (NW) 3

9 DEVINEY, Max Attica High School 14' 61 /2  (NW) 2

10 NELSON, Konner Attica High School 14' 21 /2  (NW) 0.5

10 DENISON, Josh Kingman High Sch14' 21 /2  (NW) 0.5

12 THIMESCH, Laken Kingman High Sch13' 61 /2  (NW)

13 GRAGG, Devon Kingman High Sch13' 51 /4  (NW)

14 ADELHARDT, Jermiah Kingman High Sch12' 101 /4  (NW)

MANTEY, Wyatt Medicine Lodge HiNM  (NW)

#29 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SHINLIVER, Emery Medicine Lodge Hi31' 81 /2  (NW) 10

2 VASQUEZ, Lyndsay Medicine Lodge Hi29' 7"  (NW) 8

3 DEFFENBAUGH, Summer Kingman High Sch28' 111 /2  (NW) 6

BAILEY, Emersyn Pratt High School NM  (NW)

SCHELLING, Denali Pratt High School NM  (NW)

#30 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RUIZ, Ke'veon Unattached 40' 1"  (NW)

2 DEEDS, August Pratt High School 33' 8"  (NW) 10

3 DENISON, Josh Kingman High Sch30' 7"  (NW) 8

STONE, Slayton Medicine Lodge HiNM  (NW)

SWINGLE, Chase Chaparral High Sc NM  (NW)

#31 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCHURTER, Lily Kiowa South Barb 37' 2" 10

2 JEARDOE, Abby Clearwater High S 29' 91 /2 8

3 FOSTER, Taylor Pratt High School 28' 7" 6

4 PADILLA, Addy Kingman High Sch23' 81 /2 5

5 CLAUSING, Kiera Kiowa South Barb 22' 8" 4

6 MCMILLAN, Chloe Clearwater High S 21' 10" 3

7 RIEDEL, Blakelyn Pratt High School 21' 61 /2 2

8 HENNING, Ember Kingman High Sch18' 41 /2 1

9 LIDA, Grace-Lynn Medicine Lodge Hi16' 10"

10 VAUGHN, Justyn Clearwater High S 16' 6"

11 WILSON, Abby Kingman High Sch13' 91 /2

#32 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BUTTERFIELD, Quindale Chaparral High Sc 35' 9" 10

2 SMITH, Keegan Pratt High School 32' 0" 8
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#32 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 MCMURRAY, Keegan Kiowa South Barb 31' 9" 6

4 HUGHES, Kobe Pratt High School 30' 111 /2 5

5 BRADLEY, Ross Chaparral High Sc 30' 6" 4

6 SHKLAR, Cody Kiowa South Barb 30' 51 /2 3

7 HENNING, Tucker Kingman High Sch29' 2" 2

8 DALTON, Gabriel Kingman High Sch28' 11" 1

9 DICKENS, Billy Clearwater High S 28' 31 /2

10 CLAUSING, Zap Kiowa South Barb 27' 91 /2

11 FELKINS, Lowgan Kingman High Sch27' 9"

12 PEREZ, Victor Kingman High Sch26' 2"

13 SHANKLE, Camyron Kingman High Sch25' 0"

14 FOX, James Kiowa South Barb 23' 10"

14 WILSON, Evan Kingman High Sch23' 10"

16 LEAR, Brayden Clearwater High S 23' 9"

17 LITTON, Teagen Clearwater High S 21' 103 /4

18 SANCHEZ, Daniel Kingman High Sch21' 7"

19 BRITTAN, Mark Chaparral High Sc 21' 2"

#33 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCHURTER, Lily Kiowa South Barb 117' 11 /2 10

2 SWINGLE, Libby Attica High School 79' 01 /2 8

3 FOSTER, Taylor Pratt High School 76' 101 /2 6

4 JEARDOE, Abby Clearwater High S 76' 61 /2 5

5 CLAUSING, Kiera Kiowa South Barb 66' 8" 4

6 PADILLA, Addy Kingman High Sch64' 4" 3

7 MCMILLAN, Chloe Clearwater High S 60' 4" 2

8 VAUGHN, Justyn Clearwater High S 45' 11" 1

9 HENNING, Ember Kingman High Sch42' 9"

10 LIDA, Grace-Lynn Medicine Lodge Hi42' 7"

11 HERNANDEZ, Isabella Medicine Lodge Hi40' 91 /2

12 WILSON, Abby Kingman High Sch39' 0"

#34 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HUGHES, Kobe Pratt High School 98' 01 /2 10

2 SMITH, Keegan Pratt High School 94' 9" 8

3 BRADLEY, Ross Chaparral High Sc 94' 1" 6

4 DALTON, Gabriel Kingman High Sch94' 0" 5

5 BUTTERFIELD, Quindale Chaparral High Sc 90' 31 /2 4

6 SHKLAR, Cody Kiowa South Barb 80' 9" 3

7 MCMURRAY, Keegan Kiowa South Barb 75' 111 /2 2

8 CLAUSING, Zap Kiowa South Barb 75' 1" 1

9 PEREZ, Victor Kingman High Sch69' 10"

10 SHANKLE, Camyron Kingman High Sch67' 11"

11 HENNING, Tucker Kingman High Sch65' 71 /2

#34 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
12 DICKENS, Billy Clearwater High S 64' 5"

13 SANCHEZ, Daniel Kingman High Sch60' 8"

14 LITTON, Teagen Clearwater High S 53' 11 /2

15 FELKINS, Lowgan Kingman High Sch49' 9"

16 BRITTAN, Mark Chaparral High Sc 47' 8"

17 WILSON, Evan Kingman High Sch44' 81 /2

18 LEAR, Brayden Clearwater High S 39' 3"

FOX, James Kiowa South Barb NM

#35 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RUIZ, Kalianna Medicine Lodge Hi83' 11" 10

2 DEFFENBAUGH, Summer Kingman High Sch82' 0" 8

3 FOSTER, Taylor Pratt High School 78' 41 /4 6

4 MACKINNEY, Danielle Kiowa South Barb 72' 8" 5

5 CLAUSING, Kiera Kiowa South Barb 64' 101 /2 4

6 JEARDOE, Abby Clearwater High S 58' 6" 3

7 LIDA, Grace-Lynn Medicine Lodge Hi53' 51 /2 2

8 MCMILLAN, Chloe Clearwater High S 53' 1" 1

9 VAUGHN, Justyn Clearwater High S 46' 01 /2

10 WILSON, Abby Kingman High Sch38' 0"

11 HERNANDEZ, Isabella Medicine Lodge Hi33' 8"

PADILLA, Addy Kingman High SchNM

HENNING, Ember Kingman High SchNM

#36 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BUTTERFIELD, Quindale Chaparral High Sc 100' 7" 10

2 KIRKWOOD, Wrangler Clearwater High S 99' 31 /2 8

3 TUGAY, Aljhon Kingman High Sch98' 0" 6

4 BRADLEY, Ross Chaparral High Sc 83' 3" 5

5 DICKENS, Billy Clearwater High S 80' 7" 4

6 SANCHEZ, Daniel Kingman High Sch79' 2" 3

7 SHANKLE, Camyron Kingman High Sch78' 41 /2 2

8 CLAUSING, Zap Kiowa South Barb 78' 0" 1

9 DALTON, Gabriel Kingman High Sch77' 11"

10 PEREZ, Victor Kingman High Sch77' 1"

11 HENNING, Tucker Kingman High Sch76' 21 /2

12 GRAGG, Devon Kingman High Sch74' 7"

13 LOESCH, Waylon Attica High School 60' 10"

14 LITTON, Teagen Clearwater High S 60' 81 /2

15 FELKINS, Lowgan Kingman High Sch53' 10"

16 FOX, James Kiowa South Barb 37' 81 /2

WILSON, Evan Kingman High SchNM

MCMURRAY, Keegan Kiowa South Barb NM

SHKLAR, Cody Kiowa South Barb NM
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